P000000000313

(Re	questor's Name)	
(5.4	dress)	
(Ad	idless)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



300073926703

05/11/06--01003--019 **78.75

06 MAY | | PM 1:38 SECRETARY OF STATE

RECEIVED

06 MAY II PH I 36

a sina

COVER LETTER

TILED

06 MAY 11 PM 1:38

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

SUBJECT:	OSAKA	HIBACHI	GRILL	Co.	
_	(PR)	OPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME - MU	ST INCLUDE SUFFIX)	

Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	l a check for:
□ \$70.00 Filing Fee	S78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED
			"

FROM:	CHIHMIN & ANNIE C. CHOU	
_	Name (Printed or typed)	
	1348 RACHEL LANE	_
	Address	
	TALLAHASSEE FL 32308	_
	City, State & Zip	
	(856) 321-4819 Daytime Telephone number	_
	Daytime Telephone number	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profi	it)
ARTICLE I NAME	LED
The name of the corporation shall be:	06 MAY 11 PM 1:38
OSAKA HIBACHI GRILL CO.	SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE The principal place of business/mailing address is:	
34745 EMERALD COAST PKWY DESTIN FL 32541	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	
any of all Business	
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is:	en e
2	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECT	<u>rors</u>
List name(s), address(es) and specific title(s): CHIMIN CHOW PLESIDENT	
ANNIE C CHOW V.P.	
1348 RACHEL LANG TALLAHASSEZ	FL 32308
ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT	
The <u>name and Florida street address</u> (P.O. Box NOT acceptable	le) of the registered agent is:
CHIHMIN CHOW 1348 RACHEL LAME	·
TAUAHASSEE FL 32308 ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR	
The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:	
CHIHMIN & ANNIE C. CHOU 1348 RALHEL LANE	
TAY AHASLEE FL 32308	_
Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the a	
certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent	
- Clar	5-11-06
Signature/Registered Agent	Date
Les Mari	5-11-06
Signature/Incorporator	Date